
PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CIRCULAR

Ref: PERIITICSEI 2022-2023 EVENI Date: 21/04/2023

The Department of Computer Science and Engineering "SPINAETOS" is organizing a

GUEST LECTURE on "Data Structure and Algorithm" and CAREER GUIDANCE

session in "How to achieve High Profile IT Job" at 9.30 am for third years and second years

on 29/04/2023 (Saturday).

I request all the faculty members and students to attend the sessions and get the doubts

cleared and gain knowledge from these sessions.

EV~-ORDINATOR
~~~7c~1u

Copy to:

All HOD's

Students Group

[

. "2 0----'t ~ ....~·LDM~ __
~ I '\~.;'-r-"~-\~:

Dr. R. PAlSON KENNEDY, M.E., Ph n.,
PRINCIPAL

PE~' INSTITUTEOf lEUiNOWf,·Y
Monnivokkam, Chennot - 60u OlIS.





PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Carrier Guidance Program on "Hacks To Achieve High Profile IT job "and a Guest
Lecture on "Data Structure & Algorithm"

Report
A carrier guidance program on "Hacks To Achieve High Profile IT job" and a Guest

Lecture on the topic "Data Structure & Algorithm" was organized by the Department of
Computer Science and Engineering, on 29thApril 2023 at 9.30 am, 12:30 pm respectively. The
guest Lecture was organized by Mrs.Varalakshmi Krishnan HOD,CSE, for Third Year and
Fourth year students. Mr. Sathish Chandran, Oracle Certified IT Expert, Fresher IT job
specialist, was the guest speaker of the day.

Both the sessions was conducted in Conference Hall at PERI Institute of Technology
with the students participants, were provided with the necessary technical SUpp0l1to take part in
the session.

The Guest Lecture began with a formal welcome note by Mr.B.Magesh,Vice Principal
felicitated Dr.R.Palson Kennedy, Principal.

Fig 2: Welcoming the Guest==-

Fig 3: Felicitation



Fig 4: Dignitaries and Participants

The carrier guidance session covered topics on How to solve aptitude problems, Logical
Reasoning in an interview. He also shared tips and tricks to solve logical and aptitude tests in
interview. He gave insight on the various High profile jobs in IT industry, the challenges faced
by students and how to overcome the difficulties and reach the goal.

Mr. Sathish Chandran" explained fundamentals of data structures. He explained about
how to store and retrieve data efficiently. He had also discussed, about various techniques to store
and organize data He also explained on the practical implementation of data structures. He also
explained how data structures can been used as the key organizing factor in software design.

The guest lecture session where very interactive. The lecture provided various insights on
career opportunities for the computer science graduates and emphasized the significance of
strong communication skills apart from academic merit of the student in their career path.

The resource person finally thanks the organizers for arranging the Guest Lecture.
Student from CSE has delivered the vote of thanks. She thanked the resource person,
Management, Principal, Vice Principal, HOD, Faculty members, participants and other Officials
for their active support for making the program to be successful.
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE ND ENGINEERING

Guest Lecture on Career Guidance
PARTICIPANT ATTENDANCE SHEET

S.No Reg.No Name of the Student Year /Sec Signature

411520104001 Aarthy K P III/A 04~ .
2

3

4

411520104002

411520104003

411520104004

AayishaK

Abdul Lathief Ah

Abirami V

III/A ~J<,

5 411520104005 AkashD

6 411520104006 ApsarK III/A

7 411520104007 Apshana S IlVA

8 411520104008 Aravindhan M III/A

9 411520104009 Arjun Pt IWA

10 411520104010 Arun Kishore E IIlIA

11 411520104011 Arunkumar Ek IIlIA

12 411520104012 ArunKumarG IIlIA

13 411520104013 Ashokkumar M IIVA

14 411520104014 Ashwin Kumar Pj IIVA

15 411520104015 Ashwinth Kk IlVA

16 411520104016 AtchayaR III/A

17 411520104017 BrindhaM III/A

18 411520104018 Caleb J IIlIA

19 411520104019 Chandraguptan T III/A

20 411520104020 Dhamodharan Sk III/A ~I

2l

22

411520104021

411520104022

Dhana Sehwac R

Dinakaran C .

Ill/A

III/A

23 411520104023 Dinesh D IIVA

24 411520104024 Durga V III/A

25 411520104025 Ganesh B III/A

Dr. R. PAlSON I{EN mY, M.E., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

PE~1 INSTITUTE OF nOINOlOfiY
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26

27

28

411520104026

411520104027

411520104028

Goddumuri Raju

Gomathi S

GowthamM

IIVA

IIVA

IWA

29 411520104029 Gunalan M IIDA

30 411520104030 Hareesh Anand Sr IWA

31 411520104031 Harini K III/A

32

33

34

35

411520104032

411520104033

411520104034

411520104035

Harish Suriya S

Hemachandran R

Immanuvel B

Jayashree N

III/A

IWA

IWA

III/A

36

37

38

411520104036

411520104037

411520104038

Jayashree V

Jeevanantham D

Kamalesh B

III/A

IWA S _'-'r- A

III/A raM~~1J
39 411520104039 Karthick A IWA ~,

40 411520104040 Karthick Subramaniyan S

41 411520104041 KaruppiahK IWA I A ....
42 411520104042 Kathiravan M rIDA ~-.,.., J

43 411520104043 Kavidharshini R IWA ~

44 411520104044 Kavikumar K

45 411520104045 KaviyaP IWA ~ __ .

46 411520104301 Hemanraj Nv

47 411520104302 Kalaivani S IIDA ,I~
48

49

411520104303

411520104304

Lavanya M

Mary Sowmiya S IIVA (/ ( L
50 411520104305 MathavanM

51 411520104307 Nandhini S

52 411520104308 Pavithra V ill/A ~M

53 411520104309 Priyadharshini D Ill/A ~ ~~

54 411520104310 Pushparaj E

55 411520104311 Ramprasanna R III/A ~ ____
V /
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56 411520104312 Samyukthaa Ad III/A

57 411520104313 Sandro Thisha R IiliA

58 411520104314 Vma Maheswari 0 III/A

59

60

61

62

63

411520104315

411520104701

411520104702

411520104046

411520104047

Vignesh R

Jaydeep V

Tanuj B

Keraklin W

Kiran Kumar M

HIlA

IIIIA

IIIIA

ITIIB

ID/B

'l7--t f3

64 411520104048 Kiruthika G IDIB

65 411520104049 Kollu Balavardhan K lIIIB

66 411520104050 Koushikraju R IDIB

67

68

411520104051

411520104052

Lavanya S

Logeshwari R

IDIB

lWB

4 j,....

69 411520104053 MadeshC IIIIB

70 411520104054 Manikandan M rWB

71 411520104055 Manikandan S ID/B

72 411520104057 Marikala M IIIIB

73 4.11520104058 Megasri K IIIIB.

74 411520104059 Mohamed Harris H ID/B

75 411520104060 Mohamed Pakier Rahim Y IDIB

76 411520104061 Monalisa V HIIB

77

78

411520104062

411520104064

Muralikrishnan R S

Muthupandi P

nIlB

IIIIB

79 411520104065 Nalini R rWB ~J".
80

81

82

411520104066

411520104067

411520104068

Naveen Kumar E

Nithin Karthi R M

Nithyasree P

lIIIB

III/B

rIIlB

83 411520104069 Nivetha B rWB

84 411520104070 Prasannakumaran S ID/B

85 411520104071 Praveenkumar T lIIIB



86 411520104072 Priyanga D nIlB ?1'(i,'}~
87 411520104073 RagulP IIIIB ~.
88 411520104074 Ragunath R lIIIB p.~
89 411520104075 Rajasubramani R nIlB cQt~
90 411520104076 Ratthika S IIIIB ~,R
91 411520104077 Ravishankar G lIIIB ill,V1,~~.
92 411520104078 Rithick R III/B

~
/-:2;~

93 411520104079 Ruthresh P IWB ::-Q -
94 411520104080 Samuel I III1B ~_)~
95 411520104081 Sanjaana S IllIB

(.~~

96 411520104082 Sanjay R III1B -e.
97 411520104083 Saranya S III1B ~t?- ./(_
98 411520104084 Senthurammal S III1B M ,

99 411520104085 Shankar K IIIIB I:~~.
100 411520104086 Sharan G IIIIB ?1A-~
101 411520104087 Shiyam Sundhar B IIIIB

~
102 411520104088 Sivaprakash K III1B l~/1~
103 411520104089 Sivasabarishwari M IIIIB (1A
104 411520104090 Sneha Priya M Ill/B )(~
lOS 411520104091 Sowmiya B III/B ~<B. ~IM
106 411520104092 Srikanth R lIIIB ri-fu~
107 411520104093 Sunilkumar N IIIIB £ -,;
108 411520104094 SwethaB III1B ~,~

109 411520104095 Swetha Sree S IIIIB (~_o;;~

110 411520104096 Thanuja V IWB ~ (/.J~
I11 411520104097 Tharun M III/B

I: .___...-
'-;..__1"- 't..,

112 411520104098 Thrisha B IIIIB
;,~r~r

113 411520104099 VandhanaJ III/B \d::i, ~
-ruU'~

114 411520104100 Varshini V III/B \/01t1uW\ V
115 411520104101 Velmurugan D IIIIB \.hJ~AAA-

\



116 411520104102 Venkatesh S

117 411520104103 Vignesh S

118 411520104104 Vijaya Harshitha

119 411520104105 Vijayakumar D

120 411520104106 Vishnu B

121 411520104107 VishvaB
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MANN IV AKKAM, TAMBARAM

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

GUEST LECTURE - STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Year
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Name & Registration No

Guest lecture Topic

Name of the Expert

Date & Time

Did this speaker grab your attention?

Rate the effectiveness of the Session: 1 = Less Effective. 5 = Highly Effective

What leadership qualities will you take from this speaker?

Overail opinion of this topic:

Other conunents:

Signature


























