PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CIRCULAR

Ref: PERIIT/CSE/ 2022-2023 EVEN/

Date: 21/04/2023

The Department of Computer Science and Engineering "SPINAETOS" is organizing a GUEST LECTURE on "Data Structure and Algorithm" and CAREER GUIDANCE session in "How to achieve High Profile IT Job" at 9.30 am for third years and second years on 29/04/2023 (Saturday).

I request all the faculty members and students to attend the sessions and get the doubts cleared and gain knowledge from these sessions.

EVENT CO-ORDINATOR

HODICSE

Copy to:

All HOD's

Students Group

Dr. R. PALSON KENNEDY, M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL

PEŘI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Mannivakkam, Chennai - 600 048.





DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING ASSOCIATION OF PERI IT COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERS

"SPINAETOS"

ORGANIZES

CAREER GUIDANCE PROGRAM ON

HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH **PROFILE IT JOB**

TIME: 9.30 AM

GUEST LECTURE ON

DATA STRUCTURE & ALGORITHM (SYLLOGISM)

TIME: 12.30 PM





Resource Person:

Mr. SATHISH CHANDRAN

Career Expert & Motivational Speaker

Dr. R. PALSON KENNEDY

Principal

Mr. B. MAGESH

Vice-Principal

Ms. K. VARALAKSHMI

HOD - CSE

ADMISSION CONTACT:



Q 91505 94111 / 222



www.peri.education

admissions@peri.education

PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Carrier Guidance Program on "Hacks To Achieve High Profile IT job "and a Guest Lecture on "Data Structure & Algorithm"

Report

A carrier guidance program on "Hacks To Achieve High Profile IT job " and a Guest Lecture on the topic "Data Structure & Algorithm" was organized by the Department of Computer Science and Engineering, on 29thApril 2023 at 9.30 am, 12:30 pm respectively. The guest Lecture was organized by Mrs.Varalakshmi Krishnan HOD,CSE, for Third Year and Fourth year students. Mr. Sathish Chandran, Oracle Certified IT Expert, Fresher IT job specialist, was the guest speaker of the day.

Both the sessions was conducted in **Conference Hall** at **PERI Institute of Technology** with the students participants, were provided with the necessary technical support to take part in the session.

The Guest Lecture began with a formal welcome note by Mr.B.Magesh, Vice Principal felicitated Dr.R.Palson Kennedy, Principal.



Fig 2: Welcoming the Guest



Fig 3: Felicitation



Fig 4: Dignitaries and Participants

The carrier guidance session covered topics on How to solve aptitude problems, Logical Reasoning in an interview. He also shared tips and tricks to solve logical and aptitude tests in interview. He gave insight on the various High profile jobs in IT industry, the challenges faced by students and how to overcome the difficulties and reach the goal.

Mr. Sathish Chandran, explained fundamentals of data structures. He explained about how to store and retrieve data efficiently. He had also discussed, about various techniques to store and organize data He also explained on the practical implementation of data structures. He also explained how data structures can been used as the key organizing factor in software design.

The guest lecture session where very interactive. The lecture provided various insights on career opportunities for the computer science graduates and emphasized the significance of strong communication skills apart from academic merit of the student in their career path.

The resource person finally thanks the organizers for arranging the Guest Lecture. Student from CSE has delivered the vote of thanks. She thanked the resource person, Management, Principal, Vice Principal, HOD, Faculty members, participants and other Officials for their active support for making the program to be successful.

Monumi

PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE ND ENGINEERING

Guest Lecture on Career Guidance PARTICIPANT ATTENDANCE SHEET

S.No	Reg.No	Name of the Student	Year /Sec	Signature
1	411520104001	Aarthy K P	III/A	Laony
2	411520104002	Aayisha K	III/A	Auderhal
3	411520104003	Abdul Lathief Ah	III/A	Dough A
4	411520104004	Abirami V	III/A	Almumik
5	411520104005	Akash D	III/A	Akach D
6	411520104006	Apsar K	III/A	Apraik
7	411520104007	Apshana S	III/A	Anst
8	411520104008	Aravindhan M	III/A	Mot
9	411520104009	Arjun Pt	III/A	Ayun Pl
10	411520104010	Arun Kishore E	III/A	And
11	411520104011	Arunkumar Ek	III/A	And In
12	411520104012	Arun Kumar G	III/A	Ann Dur Co
13	411520104013	Ashokkumar M	III/A	Joshup
14	411520104014	Ashwin Kumar Pj	III/A	The
15	411520104015	Ashwinth Kk	III/A	Schwihtt
16	411520104016	Atchaya R	III/A	Kt-chaya R
17	411520104017	Brindha M	· III/A	Bud
18	411520104018	Caleb J	III/A	Coulds
19	411520104019	Chandraguptan T	III/A	Charding
20	411520104020	Dhamodharan Sk	III/A	Dur
21	411520104021	Dhana Sehwac R	III/A	Brosel
22	411520104022	Dinakaran C	ІП/А	Fande
23	411520104023	Dinesh D	III/A	Dinch D
24	411520104024	Durga V	III/A	W. Duf
25	411520104025	Ganesh B	III/A	Garech B

26	411520104026	Goddumuri Raju	III/A	Most.
27	411520104027	Gomathi S	III/A	S. Gongu
28	411520104028	Gowtham M	III/A	Goodzan
29	411520104029	Gunalan M	III/A	Guralan. M
30	411520104030	Hareesh Anand Sr	III/A	E.
31	411520104031	Harini K	III/A	Hain K.
32	411520104032	Harish Suriya S	III/A	Hamel.
33	411520104033	Hemachandran R	III/A	them!
34	411520104034	Immanuvel B	III/A	Han-
35	411520104035	Jayashree N	III/A	Taysling
36	411520104036	Jayashree V	III/A	Tayahu V
37	411520104037	Jeevanantham D	III/A	Layer
38	411520104038	Kamalesh B	III/A	Royalsh B
39	411520104039	Karthick A	III/A	The
40	411520104040	Karthick Subramaniyan S	III/A	Both of
41	411520104041	Karuppiah K	III/A /	how
42	411520104042	Kathiravan M	III/A	Karhinan
43	411520104043	Kavidharshini R	III/A	Bon
44	411520104044	Kavikumar K	III/A	K. Kavi Kunar
45	411520104045	Kaviya P	III/A	Sal.
46	411520104301	Hemanraj Nv	III/A	1
47	411520104302	Kalaivani S	III/A	Luc
48	411520104303	Lavanya M	III/A	Tarahya
49	411520104304	Mary Sowmiya S	III/A	()
50	411520104305	Mathavan M	III/A <	Ra
51	411520104307	Nandhini S	III/A	15. Hendli
52	411520104308	Pavithra V	III/A	V Pavilina
53	411520104309	Priyadharshini D	III/A	
54	411520104310	Pushparaj E	III/A	Pasi Paraj . E
55	411520104311	Ramprasanna R	III/A	02-

56	411520104312	Samyukthaa Ad	III/A	Faul
57	411520104313	Sandro Thisha R	III/A	Sand Work
58	411520104314	Uma Maheswari D	III/A	binavour. 10
59	411520104315	Vignesh R	III/A	Righeshar
60	411520104701	Jaydeep V	III/A	Aght
61	411520104702	Tanuj B	III/A	Journey.
62	411520104046	Keraklin W	III/B	TanjB
63	411520104047	Kiran Kumar M	III/B	Misenfunes
64	411520104048	Kiruthika G	. III/B	kiruhilea
65	411520104049	Kollu Balavardhan K	III/B	Kellifa
66	411520104050	Koushikraju R	III/B	Houde A B
67	411520104051	Lavanya S	III/B	Junkya.
68	411520104052	Logeshwari R	III/B	me
69	411520104053	Madesh C	III/B	Madal.C.
70	411520104054	Manikandan M	III/B	Manibardon My
71	411520104055	Manikandan S	III/B	Man Bams
72	411520104057	Marikala M	III/B	nativalans
73	411520104058	Megasri K	III/B	Magrera -
74	411520104059	Mohamed Harris H	III/B	moramed
75	411520104060	Mohamed Pakier Rahim Y	III/B	Mr Pker y
76	411520104061	Monalisa V	III/B	Jourson.
77	411520104062	Muralikrishnan R S	III/B	Dinz
78	411520104064	Muthupandi P	III/B	inland
79	411520104065	Nalini R	III/B	(Nacini
80	411520104066	Naveen Kumar E	III/B	Na Lung
81	411520104067	Nithin Karthi R M	III/B	Nothikap
82	411520104068	Nithyasree P	III/B	Wifyastus 3
83	411520104069	Nivetha B	III/B	Bank
84	411520104070	Prasannakumaran S	III/B	plasants.
85	411520104071	Praveenkumar T	III/B	panjem ?

115	411520104101	Velmurugan D	III/B	Voland
114	411520104100	Varshini V	III/B	Vaushini V
113	411520104099	Vandhana J	III/B	Lotyn
112	411520104098	Thrisha B	III/B	Truckey
111	411520104097	Tharun M	III/B	SJOS
110	411520104096	Thanuja V	III/B	Traniga
109	411520104095	Swetha Sree S	III/B	Stat
108	411520104094	Swetha B	III/B	Southa B
107	411520104093	Sunilkumar N	III/B	& J
106	411520104092	Srikanth R	III/B	COHMAN
105	411520104091	Sowmiya B	III/B	B. Soumiya
104	411520104090	Sneha Priya M	III/B	Sucha
103	411520104089	Sivasabarishwari M	III/B	Sa
102	411520104088	Sivaprakash K	III/B	TVE Ka
101	411520104087	Shiyam Sundhar B	III/B	Shit
100	411520104086	Sharan G	III/B	Shravar : 67
99	411520104085	Shankar K	III/B	Frank.
98	411520104084	Senthurammal S	III/B	Ly
97	411520104083	Saranya S	III/B	Saranya. R
96	411520104082	Sanjay R	III/B	&
95	411520104081	Sanjaana S	III/B	Sugar
94	411520104080	Samuel I	. III/B	Same
93	411520104079	Ruthresh P	III/B	()
92	411520104078	Rithick R	III/B	12:00
91	411520104077	Ravishankar G	III/B	Pavi strata
90	411520104076	Ratthika S	III/B	Rathika R
89	411520104075	Rajasubramani R	III/B	D. Shuin
88	411520104074	Ragunath R	III/B	P. For
87	411520104073	Ragul P	III/B	Paget.
86	411520104072	Priyanga D	III/B	2. Priyanga

116	411520104102	Venkatesh S	III/B Vankong S
117	411520104103	Vignesh S	III/B Vianech.
118	411520104104	Vijaya Harshitha	III/B Vary arsh
119	411520104105	Vijayakumar D	III/B Woodaken
120	411520104106	Vishnu B	III/B Land
121	411520104107	Vishva B	III/B B. virte/a.
		THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	

Event coordinator

PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANNIVAKKAM, TAMBARAM DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

GUEST LECTURE - STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Name & Registration No	: Flash. C. & 4. 411519104001
Year	
Name of the Expert	: Data Structure & Algorith
Guest lecture Topic	: Data Structure & Algorith
Date & Time	: 29/4/23.
Did this speaker grab your attention	on? Yes.
Rate the effectiveness of the Sessi	ion: 1 = Less Effective. 5 = Highly Effective
What leadership qualities will you	take from this speaker?
Overall opinion of this topic:	Rood.
Other comments:	Afreshor
	Signature

PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANNIVAKKAM, TAMBARAM DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

GUEST LECTURE - STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Name & Registration No

: DIVYA.G, 411519104017

Year

TV

Name of the Expert

: SATHISH CHANDRAN

Guest lecture Topic

: HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE IT JOB

Date & Time

: 29.04.2023

Did this speaker grab your attention?

YES

Rate the effectiveness of the Session: 1 = Less Effective. 5 = Highly Effective

3

What leadership qualities will you take from this speaker?

Overall opinion of this topic:

Good

Other comments:

Signature

PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANNIVAKKAM, TAMBARAM DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

GUEST LECTURE - STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Name & Registration No	: Harilaran R, 41151910402
Year	: (V
Name of the Expert	: satish Chentran
Guest lecture Topic	: pata Smohne & Algon
Date & Time	: Batish Chentran : Data Smichne & Algori : 29/04/23
Did this speaker grab your attention	
Rate the effectiveness of the Session	: 1 = Less Effective. 5 = Highly Effective
What leadership qualities will you ta	ke from this speaker?
Overall opinion of this topic: Q_{α}	201
ā.	

Signature

Other comments:



Organizes

GUEST LECTURE ON

"DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM"

CERTIFICATE

	Thi	is is to cer	tify that Mr / M	s. KAVIYE	P	*		
fror	m	3 RP	CSE - A			has p	participa	ated
in	guest	lecture	on DATA	STRUCTURE	AND	ALGORITHM	held	at
PER	RI Institu		hnology on 29 ^t	h April 2023.				

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HÖD

www.peri.education



Organizes

CAREER GUIDANCE PROGRAM ON

"HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE IT JOB"

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr/Ms. KAVIYA P	
from 3RD (SE - A	_has participated
in career guidance program on HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE	IT JOB held at
PERI Institute of Technology on 29th April 2023.	

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education



Organizes

GUEST LECTURE ON

"DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM"

CERTIFICATE

	Thi	s is to cert	ify th	at Mr / M	Is. SWE	THA	B		
fror	m	31	C.D	CSE	- B		has p	participa	ated
in	guest	lecture	on	DATA	STRUCTURE	AND	ALGORITHM	held	at
PER	l Institu	ıte of Tech	nolo	gy on 29	th April 2023.				

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education



Organizes

CAREER GUIDANCE PROGRAM ON

"HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE IT JOB"

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr / Ms	SWETHA B					
from 3RD CSE -B		has participated				
in career guidance program on HACKS To	O ACHIEVE HIGH	PROFILE IT JOB held at				
PERI Institute of Technology on 29th April 2023.						

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education



Organizes

GUEST LECTURE ON

"DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM"

CERTIFICATE

	Thi	is is to certify th	at Mr / M	ls. VIS	SHNU	B		
froi	m	3 RD	CSE .	- B		has p	participa	ated
in	guest	lecture on	DATA	STRUCTURE	AND	ALGORITHM	held	at
PE	RI Institu	ite of Technolo	gy on 29	th April 2023.				

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education



Organizes

CAREER GUIDANCE PROGRAM ON

"HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE IT JOB"

CERTIFICATE

- *	This is to c	ertify that M	r / Ms	VISHNU	B			
from	3RI	D CSF	-B		West in the second constitution of the		has par	ticipated
in career		program on	HACKS TO	ACHIEVE	HIGH	PROFILE	IT JOB	held at
		chnology o	n 29 th Apri	2023.				

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HODhue

www.peri.education



Organizes

GUEST LECTURE ON

"DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM"

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr / Ms									
from $3RD$ $CSE-A$ has participated									
in guest lecture on DATA STRUC	CTURE AND ALGORITHM held at								
PERI Institute of Technology on 29th April 2023.									

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education



Organizes

CAREER GUIDANCE PROGRAM ON

"HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE IT JOB"

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. DINAKARAN C
fromhas participated
in career guidance program on HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE IT JOB held at
PERI Institute of Technology on 29th April 2023.

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education



Organizes

GUEST LECTURE ON

"DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM"

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. BRINDHA M									
fromhas participated									
in gu	est lecture on	DATA	STRUCTURE	AND	ALGORITHM	held	at		
PERI In	stitute of Technolo	gy on 29 ^t	h April 2023.						

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education



Organizes

CAREER GUIDANCE PROGRAM ON

"HACKS TO ACHIEVE HIGH PROFILE IT JOB"

CERTIFICATE

Т	his is to certify that	Mr/ Ms	BRINDA	IA	M	13		
from	3RD CSE	-A		*		has par	ticipated	
in career	guidance program	on HACKS TO	ACHIEVE	HIGH	PROFILE	IT JOB	held at	
PERI Institute of Technology on 29th April 2023.								
1 / A 1								

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

HOD

www.peri.education